FLUID COOLING  |  Shell & Tube SSC Series
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O

Maximum tube Side pressure 150 psi
Maximum temperature 300°F
How to Order
Model
Series
SSC
CS & SSCS
CM & SSCM
CF
CFM
CA/SSCA
Model Size Selected tube
Diameter
Code
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
tubeside
passes
0 - One Pass
t - Two Pass
F - Four Pass
–
Baff le
Spacing
Cooling
tube
Material
SS - Stainless
Steel
end
Bonnet
Material
SB - Stainless
Steel
tubesheet
Material
S - Stainless
Steel
– – – –––
C =  NPT Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
CS =  SAE O-Ring Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
CM =  BSPP Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
CF =  SAE Flange (with UNC threads) Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
CFM =  SAE Flange (with Metric threads) Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
SSC =  NPT Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
SSCS =  SAE O-Ring Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
SSCM =  BSPP Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
CA/SSCA =  150# ASME RF Flanges on Shell; NPT Tube side connections
Sales@SouthwestThermal.com 1-888-226-8522 www.YoungHeatExchanger.com
W